














































































Store # City County State Permit Coverage Permit Category
2547 CARTHAGE HANCOCK IL CITY ALCOHOL
3834 WEST DUNDEE KANE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2508 MENDOTA LA SALLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2160 PICKNEYVILLE PERRY IL CITY ALCOHOL
2358 TREMONT TAZEWELL IL CITY ALCOHOL
2282 FLORA CLAY IL CITY ALCOHOL
3516 MOUNT MORRIS OGLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2825 MAROA MACON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2191 CARLYLE CLINTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1288 BRADFORD STARK IL CITY ALCOHOL
2459 LINCOLN LOGAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1626 CRESCENT CITY IROQUOIS IL CITY ALCOHOL
3501 LINCOLN LOGAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1597 CREVE COEUR TAZEWELL IL CITY ALCOHOL
2283 ENERGY WILLIAMSON IL CITY ALCOHOL
3760 LOVES PARK WINNEBAGO IL CITY ALCOHOL
2546 ERIE WHITESIDE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2927 FORREST LIVINGSTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2216 HURST (DESOTO) WILLIAMSON IL CITY ALCOHOL
3482 LENA STEPHENSON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1666 LOUISVILLE CLAY IL CITY ALCOHOL
3500 METAMORA WOODFORD IL CITY ALCOHOL
1636 MILLEDGEVILLE CARROLL IL CITY ALCOHOL
3252 NEW ATHENS ST CLAIR IL CITY ALCOHOL
1580 NOKOMIS MONTGOMERY IL CITY ALCOHOL
1498 NORTH PEKIN TAZEWELL IL CITY ALCOHOL
2210 NORTH PEKIN TAZEWELL IL CITY ALCOHOL
3469 PLANO KENDALL IL CITY ALCOHOL
2483 POTOMAC VERMILION IL CITY ALCOHOL
1613 SAN JOSE LOGAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
3493 SHANNON CARROLL IL CITY ALCOHOL
3497 SOUTH PEKIN TAZEWELL IL CITY ALCOHOL
1632 ST DAVID FULTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2674 VIOLA MERCER IL CITY ALCOHOL
3547 EAST PEORIA TAZEWELL IL CITY ALCOHOL
3284 MANTENO KANKAKEE IL CITY ALCOHOL
3402 MANTENO KANKAKEE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1754 BUSHNELL MCDONOUGH IL CITY ALCOHOL
3464 MORRISONVILLE CHRISTIAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
3431 FARMER CITY DE WITT IL CITY ALCOHOL
3542 WEST CITY FRANKLIN IL CITY ALCOHOL
3542 WEST CITY FRANKLIN IL CITY ALCOHOL
3272 SYCAMORE SYCAMORE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2434 DAKOTA STEPHENSON IL CITY ALCOHOL
3342 PERU LA SALLE IL CITY ALCOHOL

IL Liquor Licenses



3804 PERU LA SALLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2360 ROANOKE WOODFORD IL CITY ALCOHOL
3053 MACKINAW TAZEWELL IL CITY ALCOHOL
2217 ST ANNE KANKAKEE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2165 CARRIER MILLS SALINE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1320 SHABBONA DEKALB IL CITY ALCOHOL
1979 MINOOKA GRUNDY IL CITY ALCOHOL
2158 WASHINGTON TAZEWELL IL CITY ALCOHOL
1656 WASHINGTON TAZEWELL IL CITY ALCOHOL
3279 WATERMAN DEKALB IL CITY ALCOHOL
2066 MARSHALL CLARK IL CITY ALCOHOL
2313 GENESEO HENRY IL CITY ALCOHOL
1831 LAWRENCEVILLE LAWRENCE IL CITY ALCOHOL
3278 GENESEO HENRY IL CITY ALCOHOL
1726 STERLING WHITESIDE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2557 CLAY CITY CLAY IL CITY ALCOHOL
2031 SIDNEY CHAMPAIGN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2326 STREATOR LA SALLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2380 ANDALUSIA ROCK ISLAND IL CITY ALCOHOL
1422 GLASFORD PEORIA IL CITY ALCOHOL
2814 ASSUMPTION CHRISTIAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1275 AVON FULTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1802 CARLINVILLE MACOUPIN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1494 CULLOM LIVINGSTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2649 DELAVAN TAZEWELL IL CITY ALCOHOL
1775 HOOPESTON VERMILION IL CITY ALCOHOL
1882 HOOPESTON VERMILION IL CITY ALCOHOL
1596 LOVINGTON MOULTRIE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2673 ORION HENRY IL CITY ALCOHOL
2382 REYNOLDS ROCK ISLAND IL CITY ALCOHOL
1524 RIDGE FARM VERMILION IL CITY ALCOHOL
1457 SAYBROOK MCLEAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1665 SENECA LA SALLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1750 ABINGDON KNOX IL CITY ALCOHOL
1971 ARCOLA DOUGLAS IL CITY ALCOHOL
1323 ATKINSON HENRY IL CITY ALCOHOL
3390 BEECHER WILL IL CITY ALCOHOL
2277 BELLEVILLE ST CLAIR IL CITY ALCOHOL
2926 BRADLEY KANKAKEE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1348 FLANAGAN LIVINGSTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1756 BRIDGEPORT LAWRENCE IL CITY ALCOHOL
3437 BYRON OGLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2837 CAMP POINT ADAMS IL CITY ALCOHOL
1452 CHATSWORTH LIVINGSTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
3866 CHILLICOTHE PEORIA IL CITY ALCOHOL
1349 DEPUE BUREAU IL CITY ALCOHOL
2633 FAIRBURY LIVINGSTON IL CITY ALCOHOL



2043 FARMINGTON FULTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2188 GALESBURG KNOX IL CITY ALCOHOL
3416 GALESBURG KNOX IL CITY ALCOHOL
2230 GARDNER GRUNDY IL CITY ALCOHOL
1811 GIBSON CITY FORD IL CITY ALCOHOL
2928 GIBSON CITY FORD IL CITY ALCOHOL
2231 GRANT PARK KANKAKEE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1842 HAMILTON HANCOCK IL CITY ALCOHOL
2224 HOMER CHAMPAIGN IL CITY ALCOHOL
3455 LANARK CARROLL IL CITY ALCOHOL
3388 LA SALLE LA SALLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
3388 LA SALLE LA SALLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2355 MAPLE PARK DEKALB IL CITY ALCOHOL
3595 MARSEILLES LA SALLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2827 MAZON GRUNDY IL CITY ALCOHOL
2804 MILFORD IROQUOIS IL CITY ALCOHOL
1326 MINONK WOODFORD IL CITY ALCOHOL
3256 MOUNT STERLING BROWN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2167 MOUNT VERNON JEFFERSON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2167 MOUNT VERNON JEFFERSON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1891 MURPHYSBORO JACKSON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2071 NASHVILLE WASHINGTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1135 NAUVOO HANCOCK IL CITY ALCOHOL
1674 NEOGA CUMBERLAND IL CITY ALCOHOL
1310 OGLESBY LA SALLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1708 OTTAWA LA SALLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1703 CASEY CLARK IL CITY ALCOHOL
2484 PALESTINE CRAWFORD IL CITY ALCOHOL
1590 PAW PAW LEE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2025 PAXTON FORD IL CITY ALCOHOL
2929 PAXTON FORD IL CITY ALCOHOL
1372 HERSCHER KANKAKEE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2333 PETERSBURG MENARD IL CITY ALCOHOL
1616 PLEASANT PLAINS SANGAMON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1702 HAVANA MASON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2509 POLO OGLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
3494 MOMENCE KANKAKEE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1837 PRINCETON BUREAU IL CITY ALCOHOL
3531 PRINCETON BUREAU IL CITY ALCOHOL
3538 LE ROY MCLEAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2439 PRINCEVILLE PEORIA IL CITY ALCOHOL
1677 RAMSEY FAYETTE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1999 RUSHVILLE SCHUYLER IL CITY ALCOHOL
3097 SANDWICH DEKALB IL CITY ALCOHOL
2535 SAVANNA CARROLL IL CITY ALCOHOL
1258 SHEFFIELD BUREAU IL CITY ALCOHOL
1903 SHELBYVILLE SHELBY IL CITY ALCOHOL



1843 ROCK FALLS WHITESIDE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1859 ROCK FALLS WHITESIDE IL CITY ALCOHOL
3498 ROCK FALLS WHITESIDE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2605 MORRISON WHITESIDE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2368 KANKAKEE KANKAKEE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1963 HILLSBORO MONTGOMERY IL CITY ALCOHOL
1830 HILLSBORO MONTGOMERY IL CITY ALCOHOL
1608 HILLSBORO MONTGOMERY IL CITY ALCOHOL
3721 MACHESNEY PARK WINNEBAGO IL CITY ALCOHOL
1420 COLFAX MCLEAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1634 COULTERVILLE RANDOLPH IL CITY ALCOHOL
1770 ST JOSEPH CHAMPAIGN IL CITY ALCOHOL
3015 MARYVILLE MADISON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1304 TAMPICO WHITESIDE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1832 TEUTOPOLIS EFFINGHAM IL CITY ALCOHOL
1945 TRENTON CLINTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1318 WENONA MARSHALL IL CITY ALCOHOL
1700 WESTVILLE VERMILION IL CITY ALCOHOL
1672 WINDSOR SHELBY IL CITY ALCOHOL
1819 KEWANEE HENRY IL CITY ALCOHOL
1716 ATHENS MENARD IL CITY ALCOHOL
1539 GEORGETOWN VERMILION IL CITY ALCOHOL
2670 GREENUP CUMBERLAND IL CITY ALCOHOL
2162 PEOTONE WILL IL CITY ALCOHOL
2820 CERRO GORDO PIATT IL CITY ALCOHOL
1852 WASHBURN WOODFORD IL CITY ALCOHOL
2195 O'FALLON ST CLAIR IL CITY ALCOHOL
2095 EUREKA WOODFORD IL CITY ALCOHOL
2215 WOOD RIVER MADISON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1513 TAYLORVILLE CHRISTIAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2938 TAYLORVILLE CHRISTIAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2938 TAYLORVILLE CHRISTIAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1628 BETHANY MOULTRIE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2053 SESSER FRANKLIN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2042 TILDEN RANDOLPH IL CITY ALCOHOL
1797 WAMAC (CENTRALIA) MARION IL CITY ALCOHOL
1482 WITT MONTGOMERY IL CITY ALCOHOL
1995 MONMOUTH WARREN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2501 MONMOUTH WARREN IL CITY ALCOHOL
3544 MONMOUTH WARREN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1707 KNOXVILLE KNOX IL CITY ALCOHOL
3725 YORKVILLE KENDALL IL CITY ALCOHOL
3048 SPRING VALLEY BUREAU IL CITY ALCOHOL
2558 TOLONO CHAMPAIGN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2027 LA HARPE HANCOCK IL CITY ALCOHOL
1996 WHITE HALL GREENE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2041 ELMWOOD PEORIA IL CITY ALCOHOL



3376 HARVARD MCHENRY IL CITY ALCOHOL
1815 MACOMB MCDONOUGH IL CITY ALCOHOL
3652 FREEPORT STEPHENSON IL CITY ALCOHOL
3612 STONINGTON CHRISTIAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
3539 CRYSTAL LAKE MCHENRY IL CITY ALCOHOL
1856 DU QUOIN PERRY IL CITY ALCOHOL
2337 DU QUOIN PERRY IL CITY ALCOHOL
1727 ELKVILLE JACKSON IL CITY ALCOHOL
3554 MULBERRY GROVE BOND IL CITY ALCOHOL
2016 PONTOON BEACH MADISON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1792 WEST SALEM EDWARDS IL CITY ALCOHOL
1633 ROYALTON FRANKLIN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2852 TOLUCA MARSHALL IL CITY ALCOHOL
1392 LELAND LA SALLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1153 ASHTON LEE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2021 RANTOUL CHAMPAIGN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2930 RANTOUL CHAMPAIGN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1808 SULLIVAN MOULTRIE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1401 CLINTON DE WITT IL CITY ALCOHOL
3754 CLINTON DE WITT IL CITY ALCOHOL
1473 ATWOOD DOUGLAS IL CITY ALCOHOL
2446 BALDWIN RANDOLPH IL CITY ALCOHOL
1760 BLUE MOUND MACON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1468 BRACEVILLE GRUNDY IL CITY ALCOHOL
3071 BRIMFIELD PEORIA IL CITY ALCOHOL
2383 CRESTON OGLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1618 GREEN VALLEY TAZEWELL IL CITY ALCOHOL
2617 GREENVIEW MENARD IL CITY ALCOHOL
1771 GRIGGSVILLE PIKE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2310 HARTFORD MADISON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1379 HILLCREST OGLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2290 JONESBORO UNION IL CITY ALCOHOL
2577 KINCAID CHRISTIAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2428 LEWISTOWN FULTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1944 MENDON ADAMS IL CITY ALCOHOL
1924 PARIS EDGAR IL CITY ALCOHOL
2376 PARIS EDGAR IL CITY ALCOHOL
1542 ROODHOUSE GREENE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1477 WATAGA KNOX IL CITY ALCOHOL
1909 WEST FRANKFORT FRANKLIN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1526 ONARGA IROQUOIS IL CITY ALCOHOL
2076 CANTON FULTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2932 CANTON FULTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2059 CHRISTOPHER FRANKLIN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1547 STAUNTON MACOUPIN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1956 STAUNTON MACOUPIN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2591 MOUNT ZION MACON IL CITY ALCOHOL



2321 SPARTA RANDOLPH IL CITY ALCOHOL
1758 JERSEYVILLE JERSEY IL CITY ALCOHOL
2332 JERSEYVILLE JERSEY IL CITY ALCOHOL
1615 CUBA FULTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1292 WARREN JO DAVIESS IL CITY ALCOHOL
1871 CENTRALIA MARION IL CITY ALCOHOL
2190 CENTRALIA CLINTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1962 CHATHAM SANGAMON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2457 CHATHAM SANGAMON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1183 QUINCY ADAMS IL CITY ALCOHOL
2599 QUINCY ADAMS IL CITY ALCOHOL
1913 WARRENSBURG MACON IL CITY ALCOHOL
3829 ROCKFORD WINNEBAGO IL CITY ALCOHOL
2934 NORMAL MCLEAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2267 NORMAL MCLEAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1655 NORMAL MCLEAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1671 TOLEDO CUMBERLAND IL CITY ALCOHOL
2249 GODFREY MADISON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1851 GODFREY MADISON IL CITY ALCOHOL
3451 GALENA JO DAVIESS IL CITY ALCOHOL
1929 PORT BYRON ROCK ISLAND IL CITY ALCOHOL
2851 HEYWORTH MCLEAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2897 MASCOUTAH ST CLAIR IL CITY ALCOHOL
1698 OAKWOOD VERMILION IL CITY ALCOHOL
3646 FORSYTH MACON IL CITY ALCOHOL
3083 ROSCOE WINNEBAGO IL CITY ALCOHOL
1525 TUSCOLA DOUGLAS IL CITY ALCOHOL
1972 HIGHLAND MADISON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2073 ANNA UNION IL CITY ALCOHOL
1412 STILLMAN VALLEY OGLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1821 SOUTH ROXANA MADISON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1939 DECATUR MACON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1766 DECATUR MACON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1986 MARISSA ST CLAIR IL CITY ALCOHOL
1501 WYOMING STARK IL CITY ALCOHOL
1888 WAVERLY MORGAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1907 VIRDEN MACOUPIN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1490 VARNA MARSHALL IL CITY ALCOHOL
2242 PEORIA PEORIA IL CITY ALCOHOL
1630 CHENOA MCLEAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2507 PONTIAC LIVINGSTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
3383 PEORIA PEORIA IL CITY ALCOHOL
3095 EL PASO WOODFORD IL CITY ALCOHOL
2022 VILLA GROVE DOUGLAS IL CITY ALCOHOL
1507 DEER CREEK TAZEWELL IL CITY ALCOHOL
3598 BELVIDERE BOONE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2516 WAPELLA DE WITT IL CITY ALCOHOL



1926 METROPOLIS MASSAC IL CITY ALCOHOL
1836 LADD BUREAU IL CITY ALCOHOL
1669 GIFFORD CHAMPAIGN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2637 ROSSVILLE VERMILION IL CITY ALCOHOL
1540 LITCHFIELD MONTGOMERY IL CITY ALCOHOL
3751 LACON MARSHALL IL CITY ALCOHOL
1555 RANKIN VERMILION IL CITY ALCOHOL
2170 BREESE CLINTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1492 THOMASBORO CHAMPAIGN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2554 BLOOMINGTON MCLEAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1721 BLOOMINGTON MCLEAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1764 BLOOMINGTON MCLEAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2226 COLLINSVILLE MADISON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1809 LITCHFIELD MONTGOMERY IL CITY ALCOHOL
1839 GILLESPIE MACOUPIN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1573 BENLD MACOUPIN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1301 TOULON STARK IL CITY ALCOHOL
1668 LEWISTOWN FULTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
3536 ROSCOE WINNEBAGO IL CITY ALCOHOL
1627 MINIER TAZEWELL IL CITY ALCOHOL
2660 GALVA HENRY IL CITY ALCOHOL
2227 LEBANON ST CLAIR IL CITY ALCOHOL
1638 ALBERS CLINTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1625 HERRIN WILLIAMSON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1625 HERRIN WILLIAMSON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1637 DALLAS CITY HANCOCK IL CITY ALCOHOL
2074 CARBON CLIFF ROCK ISLAND IL CITY ALCOHOL
1661 PHILO CHAMPAIGN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1722 MATTOON COLES IL CITY ALCOHOL
2872 PROPHETSTOWN WHITESIDE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1880 GRANVILLE PUTNAM IL CITY ALCOHOL
1975 PANA CHRISTIAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1561 BECKEMEYER CLINTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2587 SHERMAN SANGAMON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1970 CARMI WHITE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1256 AMBOY LEE IL CITY ALCOHOL
3472 VIRGINIA CASS IL CITY ALCOHOL
1512 CATLIN VERMILION IL CITY ALCOHOL
3856 TONICA LA SALLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2514 GRAYVILLE EDWARDS IL CITY ALCOHOL
3338 MACOMB MCDONOUGH IL CITY ALCOHOL
2259 TILTON VERMILION IL CITY ALCOHOL
3336 TROY MADISON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2327 TROY MADISON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1635 TAMAROA PERRY IL CITY ALCOHOL
2363 MONTICELLO PIATT IL CITY ALCOHOL
2549 HENRY MARSHALL IL CITY ALCOHOL



1980 CHANNAHON WILL IL CITY ALCOHOL
2542 WARSAW HANCOCK IL CITY ALCOHOL
2232 ALTON MADISON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2047 ALTON MADISON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2405 ALTON MADISON IL CITY ALCOHOL
3066 HAMPSHIRE KANE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1380 HOPEDALE TAZEWELL IL CITY ALCOHOL
1642 TOWER HILL SHELBY IL CITY ALCOHOL
1778 BRIGHTON MACOUPIN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1305 CORTLAND DE KALB IL CITY ALCOHOL
3438 GERMANTOWN HILLS WOODFORD IL CITY ALCOHOL
3686 NORTH UTICA LA SALLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1533 PALMYRA MACOUPIN IL CITY ALCOHOL
3861 ROCKFORD (CHERRY VALLEY) WINNEBAGO IL CITY ALCOHOL
1874 SALEM MARION IL CITY ALCOHOL
1757 NEWTON JASPER IL CITY ALCOHOL
2279 SANDOVAL MARION IL CITY ALCOHOL
2172 DWIGHT LIVINGSTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1983 DWIGHT LIVINGSTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1338 EARLVILLE LA SALLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1689 SMITHTON ST CLAIR IL CITY ALCOHOL
2218 WEST PEORIA PEORIA IL CITY ALCOHOL
3669 CAMBRIA WILLIAMSON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2819 HUDSON MCLEAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1736 COFFEEN MONTGOMERY IL CITY ALCOHOL
2588 WILLIAMSVILLE SANGAMON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1248 WYANET BUREAU IL CITY ALCOHOL
1713 MASON CITY MASON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1774 CHESTER RANDOLPH IL CITY ALCOHOL
2094 FREEBURG ST CLAIR IL CITY ALCOHOL
2564 HANNA CITY PEORIA IL CITY ALCOHOL
3046 RED BUD RANDOLPH IL CITY ALCOHOL
2050 FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS ST CLAIR IL CITY ALCOHOL
1781 GREENVILLE BOND IL CITY ALCOHOL
2396 STEELEVILLE RANDOLPH IL CITY ALCOHOL
2007 MAHOMET CHAMPAIGN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2505 STOCKTON JO DAVIESS IL CITY ALCOHOL
1394 MANITO MASON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1841 ROCHELLE OGLE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2045 MILLSTADT ST CLAIR IL CITY ALCOHOL
2943 AUBURN SANGAMON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1902 AUBURN SANGAMON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2248 SOMONAUK DE KALB IL CITY ALCOHOL
3373 NEW BADEN ST CLAIR IL CITY ALCOHOL
3234 URBANA CHAMPAIGN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1480 BEARDSTOWN CASS IL CITY ALCOHOL
1973 DIXON LEE IL CITY ALCOHOL



2485 KINGSTON DE KALB IL CITY ALCOHOL
1984 BRAIDWOOD WILL IL CITY ALCOHOL
2556 BELLEVUE PEORIA IL CITY ALCOHOL
1969 MILAN ROCK ISLAND IL CITY ALCOHOL
3421 HARRISBURG SALINE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1855 AVISTON CLINTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
3310 PITTSFIELD PIKE IL CITY ALCOHOL
3310 PITTSFIELD PIKE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2409 ROSEVILLE WARREN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1086 ANDOVER HENRY IL CITY ALCOHOL
3317 MOUNT PULASKI LOGAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
3372 ATLANTA LOGAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1943 ALBION EDWARDS IL CITY ALCOHOL
2388 ZEIGLER FRANKLIN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1662 CHRISMAN EDGAR IL CITY ALCOHOL
1664 OAKLAND COLES IL CITY ALCOHOL
1461 PAWNEE SANGAMON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2666 THOMSON CARROLL IL CITY ALCOHOL
2057 FISHER CHAMPAIGN IL CITY ALCOHOL
1466 FRANKLIN GROVE LEE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2040 WEST FRANKFORT FRANKLIN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2287 GLEN CARBON MADISON IL CITY ALCOHOL
3495 WATSEKA IROQUOIS IL CITY ALCOHOL
2912 JACKSONVILLE MORGAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2083 JACKSONVILLE MORGAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
3468 CAPRON BOONE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1960 SAINT ELMO FAYETTE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1067 KEITHSBURG MERCER IL CITY ALCOHOL
3391 MARION WILLIAMSON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2203 DECATUR (LONG CREEK) MACON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1701 ODIN MARION IL CITY ALCOHOL
1341 CORNELL LIVINGSTON IL CITY ALCOHOL
3415 SPRINGFIELD SANGAMON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2937 SPRINGFIELD SANGAMON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1981 DIAMOND GRUNDY IL CITY ALCOHOL
2026 ASHLAND CASS IL CITY ALCOHOL
2250 SPRINGFIELD SANGAMON IL CITY ALCOHOL
2285 SPRINGFIELD SANGAMON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1515 DE LAND PIATT IL CITY ALCOHOL
1409 ARGENTA MACON IL CITY ALCOHOL
1719 FAIRMOUNT VERMILION IL CITY ALCOHOL
1293 BUDA BUREAU IL CITY ALCOHOL
3889 HENRY MARSHALL IL CITY ALCOHOL
3901 LEXINGTON MCLEAN IL CITY ALCOHOL
2833 MOWEAQUA SHELBY IL CITY ALCOHOL
3927 ROCKFORD WINNEBAGO IL CITY ALCOHOL
3549 FORRESTON OGLE IL CITY ALCOHOL



3892 ALEDO MERCER IL CITY ALCOHOL
2440 COLCHESTER MCDONOUGH IL CITY ALCOHOL
6405 BUFFALO GROVE COOK IL CITY ALCOHOL
6427 BUFFALO GROVE COOK IL CITY ALCOHOL
6505 HOFFMAN ESTATES COOK IL CITY ALCOHOL
6512 ADDISON DUPAGE IL CITY ALCOHOL
6438 VERNON HILLS LAKE IL CITY ALCOHOL
6504 HOFFMAN ESTATES COOK IL CITY ALCOHOL
6432 HIGHWOOD LAKE IL CITY ALCOHOL
6518 CAROL STREAM DUPAGE IL CITY ALCOHOL
6524 ITASCA DUPAGE IL CITY ALCOHOL
6434 LAKE ZURICH LAKE IL CITY ALCOHOL
1955 SUMNER LAWRENCE IL CITY ALCOHOL
6540 WHEATON DUPAGE IL CITY ALCOHOL
6907 CRYSTAL LAKE MCHENRY IL CITY ALCOHOL
6411 HOFFMAN ESTATES COOK IL CITY ALCOHOL
6440 LAKE IN THE HILLS MCHENRY IL CITY ALCOHOL
6446 GLEN ELLYN DUPAGE IL CITY ALCOHOL
6441 MCHENRY MCHENRY IL CITY ALCOHOL
6546 OSWEGO KENDALL IL CITY ALCOHOL
6545 SOUTH ELGIN KANE IL CITY ALCOHOL
6544 BATAVIA KANE IL CITY ALCOHOL
6939 GLENDALE HEIGHTS DUPAGE IL CITY ALCOHOL
2939 SPRINGFIELD SANGAMON IL COUNTY ALCOHOL
1779 BETHALTO MADISON IL COUNTY ALCOHOL
1614 GROVELAND TAZEWELL IL COUNTY ALCOHOL
6445 LOMBARD DUPAGE IL COUNTY ALCOHOL
1929 PORT BYRON ROCK ISLAND IL STATE ALCOHOL
1501 WYOMING STARK IL STATE ALCOHOL
3856 TONICA LA SALLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1802 CARLINVILLE MACOUPIN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2358 TREMONT TAZEWELL IL STATE ALCOHOL
1613 SAN JOSE LOGAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2382 REYNOLDS ROCK ISLAND IL STATE ALCOHOL
2483 POTOMAC VERMILION IL STATE ALCOHOL
2053 SESSER FRANKLIN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1996 WHITE HALL GREENE IL STATE ALCOHOL
2912 JACKSONVILLE MORGAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2217 ST ANNE KANKAKEE IL STATE ALCOHOL
2514 GRAYVILLE EDWARDS IL STATE ALCOHOL
2484 PALESTINE CRAWFORD IL STATE ALCOHOL
1956 STAUNTON MACOUPIN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2227 LEBANON ST CLAIR IL STATE ALCOHOL
2021 RANTOUL CHAMPAIGN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2287 GLEN CARBON MADISON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1907 VIRDEN MACOUPIN IL STATE ALCOHOL
3438 GERMANTOWN HILLS WOODFORD IL STATE ALCOHOL



1524 RIDGE FARM VERMILION IL STATE ALCOHOL
2016 PONTOON BEACH MADISON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1771 GRIGGSVILLE PIKE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1304 TAMPICO WHITESIDE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1539 GEORGETOWN VERMILION IL STATE ALCOHOL
3493 SHANNON CARROLL IL STATE ALCOHOL
1837 PRINCETON BUREAU IL STATE ALCOHOL
1874 SALEM MARION IL STATE ALCOHOL
1372 HERSCHER KANKAKEE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1999 RUSHVILLE SCHUYLER IL STATE ALCOHOL
3494 MOMENCE KANKAKEE IL STATE ALCOHOL
2188 GALESBURG KNOX IL STATE ALCOHOL
3542 WEST CITY FRANKLIN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1778 BRIGHTON MACOUPIN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1409 ARGENTA MACON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2277 BELLEVILLE ST CLAIR IL STATE ALCOHOL
1293 BUDA BUREAU IL STATE ALCOHOL
3431 FARMER CITY DE WITT IL STATE ALCOHOL
2556 BELLEVUE PEORIA IL STATE ALCOHOL
1338 EARLVILLE LA SALLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1774 CHESTER RANDOLPH IL STATE ALCOHOL
1719 FAIRMOUNT VERMILION IL STATE ALCOHOL
1856 DU QUOIN PERRY IL STATE ALCOHOL
2459 LINCOLN LOGAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
3834 WEST DUNDEE KANE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1750 ABINGDON KNOX IL STATE ALCOHOL
1638 ALBERS CLINTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2047 ALTON MADISON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2232 ALTON MADISON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2380 ANDALUSIA ROCK ISLAND IL STATE ALCOHOL
1086 ANDOVER HENRY IL STATE ALCOHOL
2073 ANNA UNION IL STATE ALCOHOL
2405 ALTON MADISON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1153 ASHTON LEE IL STATE ALCOHOL
3372 ATLANTA LOGAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1473 ATWOOD DOUGLAS IL STATE ALCOHOL
2446 BALDWIN RANDOLPH IL STATE ALCOHOL
1561 BECKEMEYER CLINTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1573 BENLD MACOUPIN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1721 BLOOMINGTON MCLEAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1764 BLOOMINGTON MCLEAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1760 BLUE MOUND MACON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1468 BRACEVILLE GRUNDY IL STATE ALCOHOL
1288 BRADFORD STARK IL STATE ALCOHOL
1984 BRAIDWOOD WILL IL STATE ALCOHOL
2170 BREESE CLINTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
3437 BYRON OGLE IL STATE ALCOHOL



2074 CARBON CLIFF ROCK ISLAND IL STATE ALCOHOL
1970 CARMI WHITE IL STATE ALCOHOL
2547 CARTHAGE HANCOCK IL STATE ALCOHOL
1703 CASEY CLARK IL STATE ALCOHOL
1871 CENTRALIA MARION IL STATE ALCOHOL
2820 CERRO GORDO PIATT IL STATE ALCOHOL
1980 CHANNAHON WILL IL STATE ALCOHOL
1962 CHATHAM SANGAMON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1452 CHATSWORTH LIVINGSTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1630 CHENOA MCLEAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
3866 CHILLICOTHE PEORIA IL STATE ALCOHOL
1662 CHRISMAN EDGAR IL STATE ALCOHOL
2059 CHRISTOPHER FRANKLIN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1341 CORNELL LIVINGSTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1626 CRESCENT CITY IROQUOIS IL STATE ALCOHOL
2383 CRESTON OGLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1597 CREVE COEUR TAZEWELL IL STATE ALCOHOL
1615 CUBA FULTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1637 DALLAS CITY HANCOCK IL STATE ALCOHOL
1766 DECATUR MACON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2203 DECATUR MACON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1515 DELAND PIATT IL STATE ALCOHOL
1981 DIAMOND GRUNDY IL STATE ALCOHOL
2337 DU QUOIN PERRY IL STATE ALCOHOL
2546 ERIE WHITESIDE IL STATE ALCOHOL
2633 FAIRBURY LIVINGSTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2050 FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS ST CLAIR IL STATE ALCOHOL
2043 FARMINGTON FULTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1348 FLANAGAN LIVINGSTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2282 FLORA CLAY IL STATE ALCOHOL
2094 FREEBURG ST CLAIR IL STATE ALCOHOL
2230 GARDNER GRUNDY IL STATE ALCOHOL
2313 GENESEO HENRY IL STATE ALCOHOL
1811 GIBSON CITY FORD IL STATE ALCOHOL
1669 GIFFORD CHAMPAIGN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1839 GILLESPIE MACOUPIN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1851 GODFREY MADISON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2249 GODFREY MADISON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2231 GRANT PARK KANKAKEE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1618 GREEN VALLEY TAZEWELL IL STATE ALCOHOL
1842 HAMILTON HANCOCK IL STATE ALCOHOL
2310 HARTFORD MADISON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1702 HAVANA MASON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1625 HERRIN WILLIAMSON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1379 HILLCREST OGLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1608 HILLSBORO MONTGOMERY IL STATE ALCOHOL
1830 HILLSBORO MONTGOMERY IL STATE ALCOHOL



1963 HILLSBORO MONTGOMERY IL STATE ALCOHOL
1775 HOOPESTON VERMILION IL STATE ALCOHOL
1380 HOPEDALE TAZEWELL IL STATE ALCOHOL
2083 JACKSONVILLE MORGAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2332 JERSEYVILLE JERSEY IL STATE ALCOHOL
2290 JONESBORO UNION IL STATE ALCOHOL
2368 KANKAKEE KANKAKEE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1067 KEITHSBURG MERCER IL STATE ALCOHOL
1819 KEWANEE HENRY IL STATE ALCOHOL
2485 KINGSTON DEKALB IL STATE ALCOHOL
2027 LA HARPE HANCOCK IL STATE ALCOHOL
3388 LA SALLE LA SALLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1836 LADD BUREAU IL STATE ALCOHOL
1831 LAWRENCEVILLE LAWRENCE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1392 LELAND LA SALLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1540 LITCHFIELD MONTGOMERY IL STATE ALCOHOL
1809 LITCHFIELD MONTGOMERY IL STATE ALCOHOL
3721 MACHESNEY PARK WINNEBAGO IL STATE ALCOHOL
1596 LOVINGTON MOULTRIE IL STATE ALCOHOL
2007 MAHOMET CHAMPAIGN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2355 MAPLE PARK DEKALB IL STATE ALCOHOL
3595 MARSEILLES LA SALLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1944 MENDON ADAMS IL STATE ALCOHOL
3500 METAMORA WOODFORD IL STATE ALCOHOL
1926 METROPOLIS MASSAC IL STATE ALCOHOL
2804 MILFORD IROQUOIS IL STATE ALCOHOL
2045 MILLSTADT ST CLAIR IL STATE ALCOHOL
1627 MINIER TAZEWELL IL STATE ALCOHOL
1326 MINONK WOODFORD IL STATE ALCOHOL
1979 MINOOKA GRUNDY IL STATE ALCOHOL
2363 MONTICELLO PIATT IL STATE ALCOHOL
1995 MONMOUTH WARREN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2501 MONMOUTH WARREN IL STATE ALCOHOL
3464 MORRISONVILLE CHRISTIAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
3256 MT STERLING BROWN IL STATE ALCOHOL
3554 MULBERRY GROVE BOND IL STATE ALCOHOL
1891 MURPHYSBORO JACKSON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2071 NASHVILLE WASHINGTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1135 NAUVOO HANCOCK IL STATE ALCOHOL
1674 NEOGA CUMBERLAND IL STATE ALCOHOL
1757 NEWTON JASPER IL STATE ALCOHOL
1580 NOKOMIS MONTGOMERY IL STATE ALCOHOL
1655 NORMAL MCLEAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2267 NORMAL MCLEAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1698 OAKWOOD VERMILION IL STATE ALCOHOL
1310 OGLESBY LA SALLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1975 PANA CHRISTIAN IL STATE ALCOHOL



1924 PARIS EDGAR IL STATE ALCOHOL
2376 PARIS EDGAR IL STATE ALCOHOL
1590 PAW PAW LEE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1461 PAWNEE SANGAMON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2025 PAXTON FORD IL STATE ALCOHOL
2162 PEOTONE WILL IL STATE ALCOHOL
2333 PETERSBURG MENARD IL STATE ALCOHOL
1661 PHILO CHAMPAIGN IL STATE ALCOHOL
3310 PITTSFIELD PIKE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1616 PLEASANT PLAINS SANGAMON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2507 PONTIAC LIVINGSTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2439 PRINCEVILLE PEORIA IL STATE ALCOHOL
2872 PROPHETSTOWN WHITESIDE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1183 QUINCY ADAMS IL STATE ALCOHOL
2360 ROANOKE WOODFORD IL STATE ALCOHOL
3829 ROCKFORD WINNEBAGO IL STATE ALCOHOL
1542 ROODHOUSE GREENE IL STATE ALCOHOL
2409 ROSEVILLE WARREN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1633 ROYALTON FRANKLIN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2279 SANDOVAL MARION IL STATE ALCOHOL
2535 SAVANNA CARROLL IL STATE ALCOHOL
1665 SENECA LA SALLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1258 SHEFFIELD BUREAU IL STATE ALCOHOL
2031 SIDNEY CHAMPAIGN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1689 SMITHTON ST CLAIR IL STATE ALCOHOL
2248 SOMONAUK DEKALB IL STATE ALCOHOL
3497 SOUTH PEKIN TAZEWELL IL STATE ALCOHOL
1821 SOUTH ROXANA MADISON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2321 SPARTA RANDOLPH IL STATE ALCOHOL
2250 SPRINGFIELD SANGAMON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2285 SPRINGFIELD SANGAMON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1632 ST DAVID FULTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1770 ST JOSEPH CHAMPAIGN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1726 STERLING WHITESIDE IL STATE ALCOHOL
2396 STEELEVILLE RANDOLPH IL STATE ALCOHOL
1412 STILLMAN VALLEY OGLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
2326 STREATOR LA SALLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1635 TAMAROA PERRY IL STATE ALCOHOL
1513 TAYLORVILLE CHRISTIAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1832 TEUTOPOLIS EFFINGHAM IL STATE ALCOHOL
2042 TILDEN RANDOLPH IL STATE ALCOHOL
2259 TILTON VERMILION IL STATE ALCOHOL
1301 TOULON STARK IL STATE ALCOHOL
1642 TOWER HILL SHELBY IL STATE ALCOHOL
1945 TRENTON CLINTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2327 TROY MADISON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1525 TUSCOLA DOUGLAS IL STATE ALCOHOL



1797 WAMAC MARION IL STATE ALCOHOL
2516 WAPELLA DE WITT IL STATE ALCOHOL
1292 WARREN JO DAVIESS IL STATE ALCOHOL
1852 WASHBURN WOODFORD IL STATE ALCOHOL
1656 WASHINGTON TAZEWELL IL STATE ALCOHOL
2158 WASHINGTON TAZEWELL IL STATE ALCOHOL
1477 WATAGA KNOX IL STATE ALCOHOL
3279 WATERMAN DEKALB IL STATE ALCOHOL
3495 WATSEKA IROQUOIS IL STATE ALCOHOL
1888 WAVERLY MORGAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1318 WENONA MARSHALL IL STATE ALCOHOL
1672 WINDSOR SHELBY IL STATE ALCOHOL
1482 WITT MONTGOMERY IL STATE ALCOHOL
2215 WOOD RIVER MADISON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1248 WYANET BUREAU IL STATE ALCOHOL
2388 ZIEGLER FRANKLIN IL STATE ALCOHOL
3547 EAST PEORIA TAZEWELL IL STATE ALCOHOL
3234 URBANA CHAMPAIGN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1716 ATHENS MENARD IL STATE ALCOHOL
1636 MILLEDGEVILLE CARROLL IL STATE ALCOHOL
2190 CENTRALIA CLINTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1971 ARCOLA DOUGLAS IL STATE ALCOHOL
1708 OTTAWA LA SALLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1722 MATTOON COLES IL STATE ALCOHOL
2943 AUBURN SANGAMON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1855 AVISTON CLINTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1275 AVON FULTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1480 BEARDSTOWN CASS IL STATE ALCOHOL
3071 BRIMFIELD PEORIA IL STATE ALCOHOL
1754 BUSHNELL MCDONOUGH IL STATE ALCOHOL
2191 CARLYLE CLINTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1512 CATLIN VERMILION IL STATE ALCOHOL
2457 CHATHAM SANGAMON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1736 COFFEEN MONTGOMERY IL STATE ALCOHOL
2226 COLLINSVILLE MADISON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1494 CULLUM LIVINGSTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1939 DECATUR MACON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1983 DWIGHT LIVINGSTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2172 DWIGHT LIVINGSTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2041 ELMWOOD PEORIA IL STATE ALCOHOL
1466 FRANKLIN GROVE LEE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1625 HERRIN WILLIAMSON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1972 HIGHLAND MADISON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2819 HUDSON MCLEAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1758 JERSEYVILLE JERSEY IL STATE ALCOHOL
3388 LA SALLE LA SALLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1668 LEWISTOWN FULTON IL STATE ALCOHOL



3501 LINCOLN LOGAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1815 MACOMB MCDONOUGH IL STATE ALCOHOL
1394 MANITO MASON IL STATE ALCOHOL
3284 MANTENO KANKAKEE IL STATE ALCOHOL
3391 MARION WILLIAMSON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1986 MARISSA ST CLAIR IL STATE ALCOHOL
1779 MEADOWBROOK (BETHALTO) MADISON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2508 MENDOTA LA SALLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1969 MILAN ROCK ISLAND IL STATE ALCOHOL
2167 MOUNT VERNON JEFFERSON IL STATE ALCOHOL
3373 NEW BADEN ST CLAIR IL STATE ALCOHOL
1498 NORTH PEKIN TAZEWELL IL STATE ALCOHOL
2210 NORTH PEKIN TAZEWELL IL STATE ALCOHOL
2673 ORION HENR IL STATE ALCOHOL
1533 PALMYRA MACOUPIN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2160 PINCKNEYVILLE PERRY IL STATE ALCOHOL
2509 POLO OGLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1555 RANKIN VERMILION IL STATE ALCOHOL
1547 STAUNTON MACOUPIN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1492 THOMASBORO CHAMPAIGN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2558 TOLONO CHAMPAIGN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1490 VARNA MARSHALL IL STATE ALCOHOL
1909 WEST FRANKFORT FRANKLIN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2040 WEST FRANKFORT FRANKLIN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2218 WEST PEORIA PEORIA IL STATE ALCOHOL
1792 WEST SALEM EDWARDS IL STATE ALCOHOL
1256 AMBOY LEE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1841 ROCHELLE OGLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
3861 ROCKFORD WINNEBAGO IL STATE ALCOHOL
2938 TAYLORVILLE CHRISTIAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
3804 PERU LA SALLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
3760 LOVES PARK WINNEBAGO IL STATE ALCOHOL
2242 PEORIA PEORIA IL STATE ALCOHOL
3754 CLINTON DE WITT IL STATE ALCOHOL
3669 CAMBRIA WILLIAMSON IL STATE ALCOHOL
3686 NORTH UTICA LA SALLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1666 LOUISVILLE CLAY IL STATE ALCOHOL
3646 FORSYTH MACON IL STATE ALCOHOL
3652 FREEPORT STEPHENSON IL STATE ALCOHOL
3598 BELVIDERE BOONE IL STATE ALCOHOL
3544 MONMOUTH WARREN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1943 ALBION EDWARDS IL STATE ALCOHOL
1701 ODIN MARION IL STATE ALCOHOL
2434 DAKOTA STEPHENSON IL STATE ALCOHOL
3612 STONINGTON CHRISTIAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2167 MOUNT VERNON JEFFERSON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1677 RAMSEY FAYETTE IL STATE ALCOHOL



1882 HOOPESTON VERMILION IL STATE ALCOHOL
3542 WEST CITY FRANKLIN IL STATE ALCOHOL
3536 ROSCOE WINNEBAGO IL STATE ALCOHOL
3539 CRYSTAL LAKE MCHENRY IL STATE ALCOHOL
3538 LE ROY MCLEAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
3531 PRINCETON BUREAU IL STATE ALCOHOL
3516 MOUNT MORRIS OGLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
3498 ROCK FALLS WHITESIDE IL STATE ALCOHOL
2283 ENERGY WILLIAMSON IL STATE ALCOHOL
3482 LENA STEPHENSON IL STATE ALCOHOL
3469 PLANO KENDALL IL STATE ALCOHOL
3472 VIRGINIA CASS IL STATE ALCOHOL
3468 CAPRON BOONE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1664 OAKLAND COLES IL STATE ALCOHOL
3451 GALENA JO DAVIESS IL STATE ALCOHOL
3455 LANARK CARROLL IL STATE ALCOHOL
3421 HARRISBURG SALINE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1973 DIXON LEE IL STATE ALCOHOL
3416 GALESBURG KNOX IL STATE ALCOHOL
3415 SPRINGFIELD SANGAMON IL STATE ALCOHOL
3383 PEORIA PEORIA IL STATE ALCOHOL
3402 MANTENO KANKAKEE IL STATE ALCOHOL
3376 HARVARD MCHENRY IL STATE ALCOHOL
3390 BEECHER WILL IL STATE ALCOHOL
1756 BRIDGEPORT LAWRENCE IL STATE ALCOHOL
3336 TROY MADISON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2076 CANTON FULTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2932 CANTON FULTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
3310 PITTSFIELD PIKE IL STATE ALCOHOL
3317 MOUNT PULASKI LOGAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1628 BETHANY MOULTRIE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1843 ROCK FALLS WHITESIDE IL STATE ALCOHOL
1859 ROCK FALLS WHITESIDE IL STATE ALCOHOL
3278 GENESEO HENRY IL STATE ALCOHOL
3272 SYCAMORE DE KALB IL STATE ALCOHOL
3252 NEW ATHENS ST CLAIR IL STATE ALCOHOL
1727 ELKVILLE JACKSON IL STATE ALCOHOL
3097 SANDWICH DE KALB IL STATE ALCOHOL
3053 MACKINAW TAZEWELL IL STATE ALCOHOL
3095 EL PASO WOODFORD IL STATE ALCOHOL
3083 ROSCOE WINNEBAGO IL STATE ALCOHOL
3066 HAMPSHIRE KANE IL STATE ALCOHOL
3048 SPRING VALLEY BUREAU IL STATE ALCOHOL
1700 WESTVILLE VERMILION IL STATE ALCOHOL
3046 RED BUD RANDOLPH IL STATE ALCOHOL
1903 SHELBYVILLE SHELBY IL STATE ALCOHOL
1707 KNOXVILLE KNOX IL STATE ALCOHOL



3015 MARYVILLE MADISON IL STATE ALCOHOL
3338 MACOMB MCDONOUGH IL STATE ALCOHOL
2937 SPRINGFIELD SANGAMON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2934 NORMAL MCLEAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2926 BRADLEY KANKAKEE IL STATE ALCOHOL
2927 FORREST LIVINGSTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2938 TAYLORVILLE CHRISTIAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2930 RANTOUL CHAMPAIGN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2928 GIBSON CITY FORD IL STATE ALCOHOL
3342 PERU LA SALLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
2929 PAXTON FORD IL STATE ALCOHOL
2939 SPRINGFIELD SANGAMON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2897 MASCOUTAH ST CLAIR IL STATE ALCOHOL
2827 MAZON GRUNDY IL STATE ALCOHOL
1614 GROVELAND TAZEWELL IL STATE ALCOHOL
2833 MOWEAQUA SHELBY IL STATE ALCOHOL
2165 CARRIER MILLS SALINE IL STATE ALCOHOL
2852 TOLUCA MARSHALL IL STATE ALCOHOL
2851 HEYWORTH MCLEAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2825 MAROA MACON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2837 CAMP POINT ADAMS IL STATE ALCOHOL
2057 FISHER CHAMPAIGN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2674 VIOLA MERCER IL STATE ALCOHOL
2670 GREENUP CUMBERLAND IL STATE ALCOHOL
1781 GREENVILLE BOND IL STATE ALCOHOL
2814 ASSUMPTION CHRISTIAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2066 MARSHALL CLARK IL STATE ALCOHOL
1305 CORTLAND DE KALB IL STATE ALCOHOL
2649 DELAVAN TAZEWELL IL STATE ALCOHOL
2660 GALVA HENRY IL STATE ALCOHOL
2637 ROSSVILLE VERMILION IL STATE ALCOHOL
2224 HOMER CHAMPAIGN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2617 GREENVIEW MENARD IL STATE ALCOHOL
1808 SULLIVAN MOULTRIE IL STATE ALCOHOL
2095 EUREKA WOODFORD IL STATE ALCOHOL
1960 SAINT ELMO FAYETTE IL STATE ALCOHOL
2591 MOUNT ZION MACON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2542 WARSAW HANCOCK IL STATE ALCOHOL
2564 HANNA CITY PEORIA IL STATE ALCOHOL
2605 MORRISON WHITESIDE IL STATE ALCOHOL
2599 QUINCY ADAMS IL STATE ALCOHOL
2022 VILLA GROVE DOUGLAS IL STATE ALCOHOL
2588 WILLIAMSVILLE SANGAMON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2587 SHERMAN SANGAMON IL STATE ALCOHOL
2557 CLAY CITY CLAY IL STATE ALCOHOL
2554 BLOOMINGTON MCLEAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2577 KINCAID CHRISTIAN IL STATE ALCOHOL



1913 WARRENSBURG MACON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1401 CLINTON DE WITT IL STATE ALCOHOL
1671 TOLEDO CUMBERLAND IL STATE ALCOHOL
1880 GRANVILLE PUTNAM IL STATE ALCOHOL
1507 DEER CREEK TAZEWELL IL STATE ALCOHOL
2666 THOMSON CARROLL IL STATE ALCOHOL
2428 LEWISTOWN FULTON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1320 SHABBONA DE KALB IL STATE ALCOHOL
1420 COLFAX MCLEAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
2216 DESOTO WILLIAMSON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1634 COULTERVILLE RANDOLPH IL STATE ALCOHOL
1349 DEPUE BUREAU IL STATE ALCOHOL
1526 ONARGA IROQUOIS IL STATE ALCOHOL
2195 O'FALLON ST CLAIR IL STATE ALCOHOL
2026 ASHLAND CASS IL STATE ALCOHOL
2505 STOCKTON JO DAVIESS IL STATE ALCOHOL
1713 MASON CITY MASON IL STATE ALCOHOL
1457 SAYBROOK MCLEAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
1323 ATKINSON HENRY IL STATE ALCOHOL
1422 GLASFORD PEORIA IL STATE ALCOHOL
3901 LEXINGTON MCLEAN IL STATE ALCOHOL
3889 HENRY MARSHALL IL STATE ALCOHOL
3927 ROCKFORD WINNEBAGO IL STATE ALCOHOL
3751 LACON MARSHALL IL STATE ALCOHOL
3549 FORRESTON OGLE IL STATE ALCOHOL
3892 ALEDO MERCER IL STATE ALCOHOL
2440 COLCHESTER MCDONOUGH IL STATE ALCOHOL
6427 BUFFALO GROVE COOK IL STATE ALCOHOL
6524 ITASCA DUPAGE IL STATE ALCOHOL
6434 LAKE ZURICH LAKE IL STATE ALCOHOL
6445 LOMBARD DUPAGE IL STATE ALCOHOL
6438 VERNON HILLS LAKE IL STATE ALCOHOL
6540 WHEATON DUPAGE IL STATE ALCOHOL
6907 CRYSTAL LAKE MCHENRY IL STATE ALCOHOL
6518 CAROL STREAM DUPAGE IL STATE ALCOHOL
6939 GLENDALE HEIGHTS DUPAGE IL STATE ALCOHOL
6432 HIGHWOOD LAKE IL STATE ALCOHOL
6504 HOFFMAN ESTATES COOK IL STATE ALCOHOL
6505 HOFFMAN ESTATES COOK IL STATE ALCOHOL
6411 HOFFMAN ESTATES COOK IL STATE ALCOHOL
6440 LAKE IN THE HILLS MCHENRY IL STATE ALCOHOL
6446 GLEN ELLYN DUPAGE IL STATE ALCOHOL
6441 MCHENRY MCHENRY IL STATE ALCOHOL
6546 OSWEGO KENDALL IL STATE ALCOHOL
6405 BUFFALO GROVE COOK IL STATE ALCOHOL
6512 ADDISON DUPAGE IL STATE ALCOHOL
6544 BATAVIA KANE IL STATE ALCOHOL
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